Fee for Service . .
all about living

Fee Schedule choice | support | connection

As of 1 July 2025.

Unit of | Week Day | After Hours Public
Service Type Std Fee (6pm-6am) Saturday Holldays

Case Management per hour $140.00

Flexible Respite per hour $127.40 $191 10 $191 10 $254.80 $382.20
Respite Overnight

(Sleepover rate per night POA* POA* POA* POA* POA*
starting from 9pm)

Nursing per hour $159.77 $239.65 $239.65 $319.54  $479.31
Personal Care per hour $127.40 $191.10 $191.10 $254.80 $382.20

Social Support Group per activity $50.00
Social Support Individual  per hour $127.40 $191.10 $191.10 $254.80 $382.20
Transport Mileage per km $2.00* NA? NAA NAA NAA

*Price confirmed on quotation. “Not available. #Mileage surcharge applies for each kilometre travelled beyond 20km.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Service charges are based on an hourly rate with a minimum service period of 60 minutes. Services
over 60 minutes will be charged in increments of 15 minutes thereafter.

Case Management fees are billed in 15 minute increments with no minimum service period.

All rates are exclusive of GST.

All About Living requires 2 business days’ notice to cancel services. If services are cancelled with less
than 2 business days’ notice, or if the person is not present for a scheduled service, the full service fee

will be charged. Services can be rescheduled or cancelled by contacting our office on 1300 503 886
during business hours, Monday to Friday (excluding public holidays).
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